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2026

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

454 : SHREE B.D.S.ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PATAN

454 - SHREE B.D.S.ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PATANCenter :-

College :-

Whole

MAJOR COURSE : BRITISH LITERATURE,MAJOR COURSE : AMERICAN LITERATURE,MAJOR COURSE : ENGLISH 

LANGUAGE,MINOR COURSE : DASHKUMAR CHARITAM- UCCHAVAS-VI (DANDI),ABILITY ENHANCEMENT COURSE : 

ABILITY ENHANCEMENT,INTER  DESCIPLINARY : INTERNSHIP

22514 454 BA45423055175Female AYAR POOJABEN JIVANBHAI

22515 454 BA45423055172Male BHIL PARTHKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI

22516 454 BA45423055130Female CHAUDHARY AMISHA VIRAMBHAI

22517 454 BA45423055171Male CHAUDHARY PARTHKUMAR DEVRAJBHAI

22518 454 BA45423055190Male CHAUHAN SMIT HASMUKHBHAI

22519 454 BA45423055156Female DESAI KINJALBEN PASABHAI

22520 454 BA45423055159Female DESAI KRINALBEN LAGADHIRBHAI

22521 454 BA45423055165Female DESAI MITU RAJUBHAI

22522 454 BA45423055173Female DESAI PINAL JASHABHAI

22523 454 BA45423055180Female DESAI PRIYANKABEN JAYRAMBHAI

22524 454 BA45423055191Female DESAI SRUSHTI RAMESHCHANDRA

22525 454 BA45423055201Male DESAI YUVRAJ JAYRAMBHAI

22526 454 BA45423055166Male KHORAJIYA MOHAMMAD RIJWAN BHAI

22527 454 BA45423055177Male MAJIRANA PRAVINBHAI RUPABHAI

22528 454 BA45423055185Male MALI SAMIR BABUBHAI

22529 454 BA45423055196Male PANCHAL UMANG KETANBHAI

22530 454 BA45423055147Male PARMAR GAURAVKUMAR SOMABHAI

22531 454 BA45423055179Male PARMAR PRINCE ALPESHBHAI

22532 454 BA45423055181Male PARMAR RAHULBHAI RAMESHBHAI

22533 454 BA45423055194Male PARMAR SUNILBHAI SHANKARLAL

22534 454 BA45423055157Female PATEL KRIMA JAYPRAKASH BHAI

22535 454 BA45423055149Female PRAJAPATI HELIBEN HARSHADBHAI

22536 454 BA45423055162Female PRAJAPATI KRUPAL HIRALAL

22537 454 BA45423055134Female RABARI ANITA TALJABHAI

22538 454 BA45423055137Female RABARI ASHABEN DHAMSHIBHAI

22539 454 BA45423055153Male RABARI JAYESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI

22540 454 BA45423055150Male RAJAN HIMANSHU AJITKUMAR

22541 454 BA45423055144Female RAJPUT DRASHTIBEN RAMUJI

22542 454 BA45423055142Female RATANI DIYABEN NITINKUMAR
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22543 454 BA45423055176Male RAVAL POOJAN AMARNATH

22544 454 BA45423055151Male SARSAVA JAYDIP MAHESHKUMAR

22545 454 BA45423055155Male SENMA KALPESHBHAI SHIVABHAI

22546 454 BA45423055133Male SHARMA ANIL MADANLAL

22547 454 BA45423055140Female SHRIMALI DHARATIBEN KAMLESHKUMAR

22548 454 BA45423055131Male SOLANKI ANAND TARUNBHAI

22549 454 BA45423055141Male THAKOR DHRUV RAJESHKUMAR

22550 454 BA45423055146Male THAKOR GAMANSANG VALMAJI

22551 454 BA45423055158Female THAKOR KRINAL BHARATJI

22552 454 BA45423055193Male THAKOR SUMIT PARBATSING

MAJOR COURSE : GUJARATI SAHITYANO ITIHAS : ARVACHIN - II,MAJOR COURSE : BHASHANA SVARUPNO ABHYAS - 

II,MAJOR COURSE : SAHITYA SIDDHANTVICHAR,MINOR COURSE : CULTURAL HISTORY,ABILITY ENHANCEMENT 

COURSE : ABILITY ENHANCEMENT,INTER  DESCIPLINARY : INTERNSHIP

22553 454 BA45423055392Male BHANGI ROHIT KHODABHAI

22554 454 BA45423055430Male BHARVAD VISHAL JAMABHAI

22555 454 BA45423055280Male BHATIYA HITESH PRAKASHBHAI

22556 454 BA45423055434Male BHATIYA VISHALKUMAR JASHAVANTBHAI

22557 454 BA45423055336Female BHIL MANISHA KANTIJI

22558 454 BA45423055224Female CHAUDHARI APEXABEN JAYANTIBHAI

22559 454 BA45423055316Male CHAUDHARI KETANKUMAR SATISHBHAI

22560 454 BA45423055379Male CHAUDHARI PRINCEBHAI SEMABHAI

22561 454 BA45423055386Female CHAUDHARI RAMILABEN RANCHHODBHAI

22562 454 BA45423055235Female CHAUDHARY ASHA BALAVANTBHAI

22563 454 BA45423055252Male CHAUDHARY BHARATKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI

22564 454 BA45423055267Male CHAUDHARY GAUTAMBHAI SEMABHAI

22565 454 BA45423055268Female CHAUDHARY GOMTIBEN BHEMABHAI

22566 454 BA45423055436Male CHAUDHARY YOGESHKUMAR BALVANTBHAI

22567 454 BA45423055405Male CHAUHAN SHAILESHKUMAR AMRABHAI

22568 454 BA45423055205Female DESAI AAYUSHIBEN DINESHBHAI

22569 454 BA45423055215Male DESAI ANAND DINESHBHAI

22570 454 BA45423055234Male DESAI ARYANKUMAR TALAJABHAI

22571 454 BA45423055271Male DESAI HARDIKKUMAR REVABHAI

22572 454 BA45423055277Female DESAI HIMANIBEN BHARATBHAI

22573 454 BA45423055287Male DESAI JAILESH ISHWARBHAI

22574 454 BA45423055297Male DESAI JIGAR DALABHAI
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22575 454 BA45423055299Male DESAI JIGARBHAI RAMABHAI

22576 454 BA45423055306Female DESAI JINALBEN JAMABHAI

22577 454 BA45423055321Male DESAI KIRANBHAI PANCHABHAI

22578 454 BA45423055325Male DESAI KISHANBHAI SAGARBHAI

22579 454 BA45423055346Male DESAI MILANKUMAR MAVJIBHAI

22580 454 BA45423055348Male DESAI MITKUMAR BABUBHAI

22581 454 BA45423055350Male DESAI MOHIT RAMESHBHAI

22582 454 BA45423055358Male DESAI NARESHKUMAR SAGTHABHAI

22583 454 BA45423055367Male DESAI PARTH REVABHAI

22584 454 BA45423055371Male DESAI PIYUSHBHAI BHARATBHAI

22585 454 BA45423055374Male DESAI PRABHATBHAI JAMABHAI

22586 454 BA45423055375Male DESAI PRAKASHBHAI HAMIRBHAI

22587 454 BA45423055380Male DESAI PRINSKUMAR DAHYABHAI

22588 454 BA45423055382Female DESAI PRIYANKABEN BALDEVBHAI

22589 454 BA45423055415Male DESAI SIDHDHARTH ISHWARBHAI

22590 454 BA45423055420Male DESAI SUMITBHAI REVABHAI

22591 454 BA45423055427Male DESAI VIPULBHAI BABUBHAI

22592 454 BA45423055291Male GOHIL JAYESHBHA KUVARSANG

22593 454 BA45423055342Male GOSWAMI MAULIKPURI SENDHAPURI

22594 454 BA45423055282Male ISOR HITESHJI RAYKANJI

22595 454 BA45423055253Male JADAV BHARATSING ISHWARSING

22596 454 BA45423055254Male JADAV BHARATSINH BHUPATSINH

22597 454 BA45423055258Male JADAV CHATARSING HEMATSING

22598 454 BA45423055312Male JADAV KALUBHA AGARSINH

22599 454 BA45423055423Male JADAV THAKUBHA DASHRATHSINH

22600 454 BA45423055378Male JANI PRATIKKUMAR DINESHKUMAR

22601 454 BA45423055278Male JOSHI HIMNASHU NARENDRAKUMAR

22602 454 BA45423055425Male JOSHI URVIN PRAHLADBHAI

22603 454 BA45423055338Male MAKAWANA MANOJ PRABHATJI

22604 454 BA45423055404Male MALEK SHAHIL AIYUBBHAI

22605 454 BA45423055351Male MANSURI MOHSIN IKBALBHAI

22606 454 BA45423055391Male MANSURI RIZVAN ABBASBHAI

22607 454 BA45423055275Female MODI HENI AMITKUMAR

22608 454 BA45423055435Female MODI VISHWA SACHINKUMAR
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22609 454 BA45423055283Male MOGAL IRFAN NAJIRBEG

22610 454 BA45423055419Male NAYEE SUJALBHAI GANDABHAI

22611 454 BA45423055396Male PANCHAL RUSHIL PARSOTTAMBHAI

22612 454 BA45423055276Female PANDYA HETALBEN SHANKARLAL

22613 454 BA45423055314Male PARMAR KARANKUMAR DINESHBHAI

22614 454 BA45423055323Male PARMAR KIRANSING JALAMSING

22615 454 BA45423055334Female PARMAR MAMTABEN CHELABHAI

22616 454 BA45423055337Female PARMAR MANISHABEN JAYESHKUMAR

22617 454 BA45423055395Male PARMAR RUPSING VAGHJI

22618 454 BA45423055219Female PATANI ANJALI BHARATBHAI

22619 454 BA45423055248Male PATANI AXAYKUMAR SANJAYBHAI

22620 454 BA45423055259Male PATANI CHIRAG BAKULBHAI

22621 454 BA45423055295Female PATANI JAYNABEN PRAHLADBHAI

22622 454 BA45423055298Male PATANI JIGAR SANJAYBHAI

22623 454 BA45423055324Female PATANI KIRTIBEN SURESHBHAI

22624 454 BA45423055339Female PATANI MANSI JIVANBHAI

22625 454 BA45423055431Male PATANI VISHAL SURESHBHAI

22626 454 BA45423055409Female PATEL SHIVANGI DHARMENDRAKUMAR

22627 454 BA45423055376Male PATNI PRAKASHBHAI MAHESHBHAI

22628 454 BA45423055240Male PRAJAPATI ASHISHKUMAR MANABHAI

22629 454 BA45423055251Male PRAJAPATI BHARATKUMAR HARDASHBHAI

22630 454 BA45423055269Male PRAJAPATI GOPALBHAI RAMESHBHAI

22631 454 BA45423055366Male PRAJAPATI NITESHKUMAR PRAHLADBHAI

22632 454 BA45423055432Male PRAJAPATI VISHALBHAI PRABHUBHAI

22633 454 BA45423055212Male RABARI AMITBHAI MAGANBHAI

22634 454 BA45423055213Male RABARI AMITKUMAR MAGSHIBHAI

22635 454 BA45423055218Male RABARI ANILBHAI VELABHAI

22636 454 BA45423055222Male RABARI ANKESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI

22637 454 BA45423055233Male RABARI ARYANBHAI ISHVARBHAI

22638 454 BA45423055237Male RABARI ASHISH MAGASHIBHAI

22639 454 BA45423055238Male RABARI ASHISHBHAI REVABHAI

22640 454 BA45423055246Male RABARI ATULBHAI PIRABHAI

22641 454 BA45423055257Female RABARI BHAVNABEN KUVRABHAI

22642 454 BA45423055263Male RABARI DINESHBHAI BABUBHAI

03/11/2026 761 CONTACT2DIPAK@GMAIL.COM



Names Center Code Enrollment No.Seat No.

CANDIDATE LIST OF BACHELOR OF ARTS Semester - 6 MARCH 2026 ( Reg. )EXAMINATION TERM IN MARCH 

2026

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

22643 454 BA45423055279Male RABARI HIRALAL NARSINHBHAI

22644 454 BA45423055288Female RABARI JANVIBEN RANABHAI

22645 454 BA45423055290Male RABARI JAYDEEP PACHAN

22646 454 BA45423055303Male RABARI JIGARKUMAR MADHABHAI

22647 454 BA45423055335Female RABARI MAMTABEN MAFABHAI

22648 454 BA45423055341Male RABARI MAULIKBHAI REVABHAI

22649 454 BA45423055349Female RABARI MITTAL MULJIBHAI

22650 454 BA45423055363Female RABARI NILAMBEN HALUBHAI

22651 454 BA45423055383Male RABARI RAJ KANTIBHAI

22652 454 BA45423055424Male RABARI UMANGBHAI REVABHAI

22653 454 BA45423055256Male RAVAL BHAVINKUMAR JETASHIBHAI

22654 454 BA45423055389Male RAVAL RINKESHBHAI NATHABHAI

22655 454 BA45423055390Female RAVAL RINKUBEN BABUBHAI

22656 454 BA45423055418Female RAVAL SONALBEN RAMESHBHAI

22657 454 BA45423055313Male SOLANKI KAMLESHSING DUNGARSING

22658 454 BA45423055368Female SOLANKI PINKALBA JASAVANTSING

22659 454 BA45423055413Male SOLANKI SIDDHRAJSING GANPATSING

22660 454 BA45423055414Male SOLANKI SIDDHRAJSINH BHAVANSINH

22661 454 BA45423055307Male SONI JINIL BHARATBHAI

22662 454 BA45423055270Male SUTHAR HARDIKKUMAR PIRABHAI

22663 454 BA45423055285Female THAKKAR JAGRUTIBEN KANTIBHAI

22664 454 BA45423055397Female THAKKAR SANIYA ARVINDBHAI

22665 454 BA45423055204Female THAKOR AARTIBEN BABUJI

22666 454 BA45423055210Male THAKOR ALKESHJI KANUJI

22667 454 BA45423055223Male THAKOR ANUJ NARESHBHAI

22668 454 BA45423055227Male THAKOR ARJUNJI JAYANTIJI

22669 454 BA45423055229Male THAKOR ARJUNSINH MUKESHJI

22670 454 BA45423055230Female THAKOR ARTIBEN DINESHJI

22671 454 BA45423055232Male THAKOR ARVINDJI BADSANGJI

22672 454 BA45423055244Male THAKOR ASHVINJI BHUPATJI

22673 454 BA45423055247Male THAKOR ATULJI PANCHAJI

22674 454 BA45423055294Male THAKOR JAYESHJI SAHDEVJI

22675 454 BA45423055311Male THAKOR KALPESHSINH KARSHANJI

22676 454 BA45423055319Female THAKOR KIRANBEN NAGJIJI
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22677 454 BA45423055343Female THAKOR MEGHANABEN VINODBHAI

22678 454 BA45423055352Male THAKOR MONTUJI DALAJI

22679 454 BA45423055353Male THAKOR NAGINBHAI KAVIJI

22680 454 BA45423055355Male THAKOR NARESHJI BHOPAJI

22681 454 BA45423055357Male THAKOR NARESHJI TINAJI

22682 454 BA45423055364Male THAKOR NILESHJI CHHAGANJI

22683 454 BA45423055369Female THAKOR PINKIBEN PELADJI

22684 454 BA45423055372Female THAKOR POOJABEN SAVJIBHAI

22685 454 BA45423055373Female THAKOR POONAMBEN KADVAJI

22686 454 BA45423055387Male THAKOR RANJITJI AMARATJI

22687 454 BA45423055388Male THAKOR RASIKJI KANJIJI

22688 454 BA45423055393Male THAKOR ROHITJI ADITJI

22689 454 BA45423055394Male THAKOR ROHITKUMAR VISHNUJI

22690 454 BA45423055403Male THAKOR SEDHAJI BHALAJIJI

22691 454 BA45423055407Female THAKOR SHILPABEN SHRAVANJI

22692 454 BA45423055421Female THAKOR SUREKHABEN PUNJAJI

22693 454 BA45423055429Male THAKOR VIPULJI VIKRAMJI

22694 454 BA45423055428Male THAKOR VIPULJI BHEMAJI

22695 454 BA45423055225Male VAGHELA APILSINH BHARATJI

22696 454 BA45423055305Male VAGHELA JIGARSINH MUKESHKUMAR

22697 454 BA45423055344Male VAGHELA MERUBHA LAKHUBHA

22698 454 BA45423055289Male VANZARA JAVAHARJI TEJAJI

22699 454 BA45423055310Female VANZARA KAJALBEN LALAJI

MAJOR COURSE : HISTORY OF GUJARAT,MAJOR COURSE : CONSTITUTION HISTORY OF THE REPUBLIC 

INDIA-II,MAJOR COURSE : ELEMENTS OF HISTORICAL METHODS -II,MINOR COURSE : BHASHA SAJJATA,ABILITY 

ENHANCEMENT COURSE : ABILITY ENHANCEMENT,INTER  DESCIPLINARY : INTERNSHIP

22700 454 BA45423055617Female BALOCH SHAHINBANU HASANKHAN

22701 454 BA45423055483Male BAR DHARMIKBHAI AMARATBHAI

22702 454 BA45423055494Male BHARVAD GOPALBHAI BABABHAI

22703 454 BA45423055504Male BHARVAD HITESHBHAI DAHYABHAI

22704 454 BA45423055626Male BHARVAD SIDDHRAJBHAI BABABHAI

22705 454 BA45423055449Male CHAUDHARI ANIL BHARATBHAI

22706 454 BA45423055462Male CHAUDHARI ASHISHKUMAR BHAGVANBHAI

22707 454 BA45423055514Male CHAUDHARI JIGNESHKUMAR DALABHAI

22708 454 BA45423055521Male CHAUDHARI KARANBHAI BHALABHAI
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22709 454 BA45423055546Male CHAUDHARI MAYANK RAMESHBHAI

22710 454 BA45423055551Male CHAUDHARI MEHULKUMAR RAMESHBHAI

22711 454 BA45423055557Female CHAUDHARI MUSKANFATAMA HASANBHAI

22712 454 BA45423055577Male CHAUDHARI PRUTHVIKUMAR MOGHAJIBHAI

22713 454 BA45423055452Male CHAUDHARY ANSHUKUMAR VELABHAI

22714 454 BA45423055441Male DESAI AKSHAYKUMAR RAMESHBHAI

22715 454 BA45423055451Male DESAI ANKITBHAI KANABHAI

22716 454 BA45423055454Male DESAI ARAMANBHAI ARAJANBHAI

22717 454 BA45423055455Female DESAI ARJUBEN TALAJABHAI

22718 454 BA45423055460Female DESAI ASHABEN ISHWARBHAI

22719 454 BA45423055469Male DESAI BALDEVBHAI RUPABHAI

22720 454 BA45423055476Male DESAI CHIRAG MOTIBHAI

22721 454 BA45423055478Male DESAI CHIRAGKUMAR BHURABHAI

22722 454 BA45423055490Female DESAI DRASHTIBEN SHAMBHUBHAI

22723 454 BA45423055497Female DESAI HAPPY VISHNUBHAI

22724 454 BA45423055499Male DESAI HARDIKKUMAR BHARATBHAI

22725 454 BA45423055512Male DESAI JIGAR BHARATBHAI

22726 454 BA45423055513Male DESAI JIGNESHBHAI MAHADEVBHAI

22727 454 BA45423055515Female DESAI JINALBEN BALABHAI

22728 454 BA45423055526Male DESAI KATHAN KAMLESHBHAI

22729 454 BA45423055528Male DESAI KAVINKUMAR VISABHAI

22730 454 BA45423055534Female DESAI KOMALBEN RAMESHBHAI

22731 454 BA45423055538Female DESAI LAXMIBEN MALABHAI

22732 454 BA45423055541Female DESAI MAHISHA KAMLESHBHAI

22733 454 BA45423055548Male DESAI MEET RAMESHBHAI

22734 454 BA45423055561Male DESAI NIKULBHAI DHANABHAI

22735 454 BA45423055563Male DESAI NIKULKUMAR PANCHABHAI

22736 454 BA45423055564Female DESAI NIMABEN LILABHAI

22737 454 BA45423055565Male DESAI NIRAVBHAI MAGANBHAI

22738 454 BA45423055568Female DESAI PARIBEN ARJANBHAI

22739 454 BA45423055580Male DESAI RAHULBHAI ABHUBHAI

22740 454 BA45423055583Male DESAI RAHULKUMAR AMIBHAI

22741 454 BA45423055586Male DESAI RAJ PRAVINBHAI

22742 454 BA45423055592Male DESAI RANVEERBHAI DASHARATHBHAI

03/11/2026 764 CONTACT2DIPAK@GMAIL.COM



Names Center Code Enrollment No.Seat No.

CANDIDATE LIST OF BACHELOR OF ARTS Semester - 6 MARCH 2026 ( Reg. )EXAMINATION TERM IN MARCH 

2026

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

22743 454 BA45423055599Male DESAI RONAKKUMAR MOTIBHAI

22744 454 BA45423055600Female DESAI ROSHANIBEN BABUBHAI

22745 454 BA45423055603Male DESAI RUTVIK KANJIBHAI

22746 454 BA45423055609Male DESAI SAGARBHAI BHAGVANBHAI

22747 454 BA45423055613Male DESAI SAHIL VIKRAMBHAI

22748 454 BA45423055611Male DESAI SAHIL JALABHAI

22749 454 BA45423055618Male DESAI SHANKARBHAI RANABHAI

22750 454 BA45423055623Female DESAI SHRADDHABEN BHARATKUMAR

22751 454 BA45423055627Female DESAI SIMABEN AMRUTBHAI

22752 454 BA45423055629Female DESAI SONALBEN DINESHBHAI

22753 454 BA45423055630Male DESAI SUMITBHAI MAGANBHAI

22754 454 BA45423055631Male DESAI SURESHBHAI MALABHAI

22755 454 BA45423055638Male DESAI VEDANT BABUBHAI

22756 454 BA45423055640Male DESAI VIJAYBHAI BABUBHAI

22757 454 BA45423055645Male DESAI VIPULBHAI PIRABHAI

22758 454 BA45423055487Male JAKHESRA DINESHBHAI NAGJIBHAI

22759 454 BA45423055471Female JOSHI BHAGAVATIBEN AMRUTBHAI

22760 454 BA45423055498Male JOSHI HARDIKKUMAR AMARATBHAI

22761 454 BA45423055562Male JOSHI NIKULBHAI MAGANBHAI

22762 454 BA45423055604Male LUHAR SACHINBHAI MANUBHAI

22763 454 BA45423055523Male MAKAWANA KARANKUMAR MELABHAI

22764 454 BA45423055590Female MAKVANA RAMILABEN SAGRAMBHAI

22765 454 BA45423055608Male MODI SACHINKUMAR JESUNGBHAI

22766 454 BA45423055453Female MOGAL ARAJU GALUKHAN

22767 454 BA45423055531Female NAYI KHUSHIBEN DINESHBHAI

22768 454 BA45423055575Male PANDYA PRADIPKUMAR DINESHBHAI

22769 454 BA45423055485Male PARMAR DHAVALBHAI GANPATBHAI

22770 454 BA45423055607Male PARMAR SACHINKUMAR BHAVESHBHAI

22771 454 BA45423055481Male PATEL DARSHAN PRAHLADBHAI

22772 454 BA45423055522Male PATEL KARANBHAI BHARATKUMAR

22773 454 BA45423055560Male PATEL NEELKUMAR VIJAYBHAI

22774 454 BA45423055585Male PATEL RAJ GOVINDBHAI

22775 454 BA45423055457Female PRAJAPATI ARTI HASMUKHBHAI

22776 454 BA45423055482Male PRAJAPATI DARSHANBHAI DINESHBHAI
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22777 454 BA45423055518Male PRAJAPATI KALPESHBHAI BHOPABHAI

22778 454 BA45423055637Male PRAJAPATI UTSAVKUMAR HARESHKUMAR

22779 454 BA45423055445Male RABARI ANANDBHAI RAJABHAI

22780 454 BA45423055438Male RABARI ASHISHBHAI ISHVARBHAI

22781 454 BA45423055467Male RABARI AXAYKUMAR BABARBHAI

22782 454 BA45423055468Male RABARI AYUSH RAMESHBHAI

22783 454 BA45423055473Male RABARI BHARATBHAI SARATANBHAI

22784 454 BA45423055477Male RABARI CHIRAG RUPABHAI

22785 454 BA45423055479Male RABARI DALABHAI TALJABHAI

22786 454 BA45423055484Male RABARI DHARMIKBHAI ARJANBHAI

22787 454 BA45423055486Male RABARI DHAVALBHAI MOHANBHAI

22788 454 BA45423055488Female RABARI DIPALIBEN AMRATBHAI

22789 454 BA45423055489Male RABARI DIVYESHBHAI MOTIBHAI

22790 454 BA45423055492Male RABARI GAURAV DEVSIBHAI

22791 454 BA45423055495Male RABARI GOVIND NARANBHAI

22792 454 BA45423055496Male RABARI GOVINDBHAI NATVARBHAI

22793 454 BA45423055502Female RABARI HIMI RUPADEVA

22794 454 BA45423055503Female RABARI HIRAL SAKRABHAI

22795 454 BA45423055505Male RABARI JAIMIN SAVJIBHAI

22796 454 BA45423055519Female RABARI KAMALBEN AMBA

22797 454 BA45423055529Male RABARI KESHRAJBHAI JAKHRABHAI

22798 454 BA45423055533Female RABARI KOMALBEN HARGOVANBHAI

22799 454 BA45423055535Female RABARI KRISHNABEN MERAJBHAI

22800 454 BA45423055536Male RABARI KRISHNABHAI RAMESHBHAI

22801 454 BA45423055537Female RABARI KRUPABEN ABHUBHAI

22802 454 BA45423055540Male RABARI MAHESHBHAI CHHAGANBHI

22803 454 BA45423055543Male RABARI MANAV ARJANBHAI

22804 454 BA45423055545Male RABARI MAULIKBHAI MAGANBHAI

22805 454 BA45423055547Male RABARI MAYURBHAI DEVKANBHAI

22806 454 BA45423055555Male RABARI MITULBHAI MAVJIBHAI

22807 454 BA45423055558Male RABARI NAGAJIBHAI ISHVARBHAI

22808 454 BA45423055559Female RABARI NAMABEN GHELABHAI

22809 454 BA45423055570Female RABARI PAYAL KANJIBHAI

22810 454 BA45423055573Male RABARI PIYUSHBHAI BABARBHAI
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22811 454 BA45423055588Male RABARI RAMASIBHAI NARSINHBHAI

22812 454 BA45423055595Female RABARI RAVINA VISABHAI

22813 454 BA45423055610Male RABARI SAGARBHAI MOTIBHAI

22814 454 BA45423055612Male RABARI SAHIL TALJABHAI

22815 454 BA45423055619Female RABARI SHANTI VIRAM

22816 454 BA45423055620Female RABARI SHANTI BEN BABUBHAI

22817 454 BA45423055621Female RABARI SHANTIBEN RATANABHAI BHURA

22818 454 BA45423055622Female RABARI SHRADDHABEN ARAJANBHAI

22819 454 BA45423055624Female RABARI SHRADHDHABEN ARAJANBHAI

22820 454 BA45423055625Male RABARI SIDDHARAJ RAJABHAI

22821 454 BA45423055632Male RABARI TINABHAI ISHWARBHAI

22822 454 BA45423055633Male RABARI TINESHKUMAR RANABHAI

22823 454 BA45423055634Female RABARI TINIBEN MAFABHAI

22824 454 BA45423055635Female RABARI TRUPALBEN VISHNUBHAI

22825 454 BA45423055639Male RABARI VELABHAI MESHABHAI

22826 454 BA45423055644Male RABARI VINESHBHAI GOVABHAI

22827 454 BA45423055648Male RABARI VISHNU PANCHABHAI

22828 454 BA45423055554Male RAJPUT MITULSINH BHARATSINH

22829 454 BA45423055443Female RAVAL ALKABEN ASHOKBHAI

22830 454 BA45423055615Female ROJ SEJALBEN AMARATBHAI

22831 454 BA45423055509Male SOLANKI JAYESH BHIKHABHAI

22832 454 BA45423055651Male SOLANKI YUVRAJSINH HEMUJI

22833 454 BA45423055574Female THAKKAR POOJABEN RAMESHBHAI

22834 454 BA45423055440Male THAKOR AJITSINH AJAMALJI

22835 454 BA45423055446Male THAKOR ANANDJI MADANJI

22836 454 BA45423055456Male THAKOR ARJUNSINH UDESINH

22837 454 BA45423055464Male THAKOR ASHVINKUMAR KASHIRAMJI

22838 454 BA45423055465Female THAKOR ASMITABEN MANUJI

22839 454 BA45423055470Male THAKOR BALVANTJI SARTANJI

22840 454 BA45423055530Male THAKOR KETANJI VISHNUJI

22841 454 BA45423055539Male THAKOR MAHENDRASINH KADAVAJI

22842 454 BA45423055544Male THAKOR MANSINHJI JEVTAJI

22843 454 BA45423055550Male THAKOR MEHULKUMAR MUKESHJI

22844 454 BA45423055571Female THAKOR PAYALBEN DINESHJI
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22845 454 BA45423055579Female THAKOR PUNAMBEN NEMAJI

22846 454 BA45423055582Male THAKOR RAHULKUMAR AGUJI

22847 454 BA45423055589Female THAKOR RAMILABEN BACHUJI

22848 454 BA45423055591Male THAKOR RANCHHODJI VISHNUJI

22849 454 BA45423055616Male THAKOR SENDHAJI SUNDAJI

22850 454 BA45423055636Female THAKOR URVASHIBEN MUKESHJI

22851 454 BA45423055641Male THAKOR VIJAYKUMAR LABHUJI

22852 454 BA45423055474Male ZALA BITU NIKULSANG

22853 454 BA45423055475Male ZALA CHANDRAPALSINH JAGATSINH

MAJOR COURSE : PSYCHOLOGY-II,MAJOR COURSE : ORGANIZATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY,MAJOR COURSE : 

STATISTICS IN PSYCHOLOGY,MINOR COURSE : DASHKUMAR CHARITAM- UCCHAVAS-VI (DANDI),ABILITY 

ENHANCEMENT COURSE : ABILITY ENHANCEMENT,INTER  DESCIPLINARY : INTERNSHIP

22854 454 BA45423055673Male ACHARYA BHAUMIK BHADRESHBHAI

22855 454 BA45423055707Female ANGARI MANISHABEN FATABHAI

22856 454 BA45423055680Male AYAR DINESHBHAI VAJABHAI

22857 454 BA45423055705Male AYAR MAHESHBHAI JIVANBHAI

22858 454 BA45423055751Male BHARVAD SHAILESHKUMAR VANABHAI

22859 454 BA45423055723Male CHAUDHARI NITINKUMAR JAGADISHBHAI

22860 454 BA45423055716Female CHAUDHARY MITUBEN VAJABHAI

22861 454 BA45423055732Female CHAUDHARY RACHNABEN MANSINHBHAI

22862 454 BA45423055685Male DARJI HARSH SANJAYKUMAR

22863 454 BA45423055659Female DESAI AMITABEN NAGJIBHAI

22864 454 BA45423055667Male DESAI ARVINDKUMAR VANABHAI

22865 454 BA45423055672Male DESAI BHARATKUMAR MADHABHAI

22866 454 BA45423055715Female DESAI MITTALBEN KHENGARBHAI

22867 454 BA45423055724Male DESAI OM KAMSHIBHAI

22868 454 BA45423055744Male DESAI RUSHIKBHAI MUKESHBHAI

22869 454 BA45423055761Male DESAI TUSHARBHAI REVABHAI

22870 454 BA45423055710Male GOSWAMI MEET CHETANBHARTHI

22871 454 BA45423055665Male JADAV ARJUNSING LAKSHMANSINH

22872 454 BA45423055736Male JADAV RAHULSINH MANSINH

22873 454 BA45423055657Female JOSHI AMI PANKAJBHAI

22874 454 BA45423055668Female JOSHI ASHABEN NARESHBHAI

22875 454 BA45423055692Male JOSHI JAYESHKUMAR AMARATBHAI

22876 454 BA45423055763Male JOSHI VIJAYKUMAR LAXMANBHAI
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22877 454 BA45423055686Male KHAMAR HARSHVADAN JAYKISHANBHAI

22878 454 BA45423055734Male KHODECHA RAHULJI VINODJI

22879 454 BA45423055661Male KUMBHAR ANILBHAI RAMESHBHAI

22880 454 BA45423055690Female LIMBACHIYA JANVI YOGESHKUMAR

22881 454 BA45423055694Male LIMBACHIYA KASHYAP HEMANTBHAI

22882 454 BA45423055675Female MAKWANA BHUMIKABEN HARESHBHAI

22883 454 BA45423055679Male NIRASHRIT DINESHBHAI BHIKHABHAI

22884 454 BA45423055670Male PARMAR ATUL NATAVARBHAI

22885 454 BA45423055674Male PARMAR BHAVESHBHAI KANJIBHAI

22886 454 BA45423055688Female PARMAR HIMANIBEN VIJAYKUMAR

22887 454 BA45423055713Female PARMAR MITTALBEN BABUBHAI

22888 454 BA45423055741Male PARMAR RONAK SURESHBHAI

22889 454 BA45423055742Female PARMAR ROSHNIBEN BACHUBHAI

22890 454 BA45423055662Female PATANI ANJALIBEN JESANGBHAI

22891 454 BA45423055698Male PATANI KIRANBHAI VINODBHAI

22892 454 BA45423055708Female PATANI MANISHABEN GULABBHAI

22893 454 BA45423055752Female PATANI SHILABEN ASHOKBHAI

22894 454 BA45423055729Female PATEL PRIYA MAHENDRAKUMAR

22895 454 BA45423055663Female PRAJAPATI ANJALIBEN SHAILESHKUMAR

22896 454 BA45423055677Male PRAJAPATI DHANJIBHAI PRAVINBHAI

22897 454 BA45423055737Male PRAJAPATI RAJNIKKUMAR DINESHBHAI

22898 454 BA45423055743Female PRAJAPATI RUPALBEN PRAVINBHAI

22899 454 BA45423055748Female PRAJAPATI SANJANA RAMESHBHAI

22900 454 BA45423055656Male PUROHIT ALPESHKUMAR GORDHANBHAI

22901 454 BA45423055660Male RABARI ANANDBHAI KESARBHAI

22902 454 BA45423055697Female RABARI KINJALBEN VELABHAI

22903 454 BA45423055703Female RABARI LASUBEN RUPABHAI

22904 454 BA45423055709Female RABARI MAYA AMRATABHAI

22905 454 BA45423055714Female RABARI MITTALBEN KESHARBHAI

22906 454 BA45423055719Female RABARI NEHALBEN REVABHAI

22907 454 BA45423055738Female RABARI REKHA AMRATBHAI

22908 454 BA45423055753Female RABARI SHRADDHA MOHANBHAI

22909 454 BA45423055754Female RABARI SIMABEN DALABHAI

22910 454 BA45423055696Female RAJPUT KHUSHI VIJAYSINH
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22911 454 BA45423055666Female RAVAL ARTIBEN SHANTILAL

22912 454 BA45423055687Male SHAH HET SANJAYKUMAR

22913 454 BA45423055735Male SHIKH RAHULSINGH SARNAMSING

22914 454 BA45423055718Female SINDHI MUSKANBANU SALIMBHAI

22915 454 BA45423055658Female THAKOR AMITABEN JAGDISHJI

22916 454 BA45423055678Male THAKOR DHARMESHJI HASHMUKHJI

22917 454 BA45423055682Female THAKOR GOMATIBEN VARSANGJI

22918 454 BA45423055684Male THAKOR HARSH MUKESHKUMAR

22919 454 BA45423055691Male THAKOR JATIN RAJESHKUMAR

22920 454 BA45423055693Male THAKOR JIGNESHJI JESANGJI

22921 454 BA45423055699Male THAKOR KIRANJI KANTIJI

22922 454 BA45423055701Male THAKOR KULDEEPSINH VADANJI

22923 454 BA45423055704Female THAKOR LAXMIBEN BHARATJI

22924 454 BA45423055711Male THAKOR MEHULJI BHARATJI

22925 454 BA45423055722Male THAKOR NISARG JAYESHBHAI

22926 454 BA45423055726Male THAKOR PARESHJI VISHNUJI

22927 454 BA45423055727Female THAKOR PAYALBEN LAHERAJI

22928 454 BA45423055728Male THAKOR PRAKASHJI SATUJI

22929 454 BA45423055739Female THAKOR RENUKABEN MUKESHJI

22930 454 BA45423055755Male THAKOR SNEHALBEN UDAJI

22931 454 BA45423055757Male THAKOR SUNDAJI SHRAVANJI

22932 454 BA45423055760Male THAKOR SURESHJI BABARJI

22933 454 BA45423055700Female VANJARA KOMALBEN MONAJI

22934 454 BA45423055762Male VANJARA VIJAYJI CHAMANJI
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